Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

Topper

(2.0)

1.0

3.0

(6.0)

5.0

2.0

1.0

4.0

3.0

8.0

7.0

(14.0)

15.0

12.0

10.0

9.0

13.0

(18.0)

11.0

16.0

1.0

(6.0)
4.0
(10.0)
3.0
(59.0
DNF)
(13.0)

5.0

7.0

8.0

(19.0)

(17.0)

9.0

11.0

15.0

12.0

Total

5.0

7.0

16.0

18.0

Total

11.0

14.0

13.0

21.0

20.0

77.0

33.0

33.0

37.0

48.0

50.0

52.0

50.0

54.0

55.0

69.0

65.0

Nett

3.0

5.0

11.0

13.0

Nett

5.0

8.0

9.0

11.0

18.0

20.0

22.0

23.0

24.0

27.0

33.0

33.0

35.0

37.0

40.0

44.0

w ' Traveller ‘
No. 5
il TCA ,,E,L
U 2022
WICK LW
W|cklow
Sailing
nternationa
Club -
Results are final as of 14:07 on September 28, 2022
4.2 Sail Class:
Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A
Entry Class: Sail Club: Sailor's Age Gender: R1 R2
ID Number: Name Category
490 4.2 45684 Royal Cork Yacht Rian O'Neill  Junior Male 1.0 1.0
Sail Club
544 4.2 48673 Lough Erne Yacht Ben Junior Male (2.0) 2.0
Sail Club McCaldin
496 4.2 48995 Royal Cork Yacht = Thomas Junior Male (5.0 3.0
Sail Club Myers DNF)
488 4.2 46104 Wicklow Sailing Thibaud Junior Male 3.0 (5.0
Sail Club Empey DNF)
Full Sail Class:
Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 58, Scoring system: Appendix A
Entry Class: Sail Club: Sailor's Name Age Gender: R1 R2
ID Number: Category
487 Full 5 Sligo Yacht Club Leo O'Doherty Junior Male 1.0 2.0
Sail
508 Full 48904 Waterford Harbour ~ Fionn Lynch Youth Male 2.0 1.0
Sail Sailing Club
461 Full 48867 WHBTC and WHSC Peter Doyle Youth Male 3.0 (4.0)
Sail
551 Full 48674 National Yacht Club Ella Fitzgerald Youth Female 5.0 5.0
Sail
482 Full 47579 Waterford Harbour  Sarah Clooney Youth Female 4.0 (9.0)
Sail Sailing Club
491 Full 47801 Royal Cork Yacht Daisy Walsh Junior Female 8.0 7.0
Sail Club
512 Full 48583 Kinsale YC/Royal Matt Mapplebeck  Junior Male 9.0 3.0
Sail Cork YC
481 Full 48603 Waterford Harbour  Julia McConnell Youth Female (11.0) 10.0
Sail Sailing Club
500 Full 47720 Malahide Yacht Siun Ni Junior Female 10.0 6.0
Sail Club Choistealbha
518  Full 46701 Royal Cork Yacht Conor D Kelly Junior Male (24.0) 8.0
Sail Club
478  Full 45471 Lough Derg Yacht Sam Roche Youth Male 7.0 (23.0)
Sail Club
517 Full 46608 R Malahide Yacht Finn Sherlock Junior Male 6.0 17.0
Sail Club
550  Full 47946 MYC & CYBC Ben Moreau Youth Male 12.0 12.0
Sail
495  Full 48027 Royal Cork Yacht Michael Egan Youth Male (19.0) 13.0
Sail Club
549 Full 48054 Malahide Yacht Viktor Sentiscev-  Youth Male 15.0 11.0
Sail Club Samoilovs
477  Full 47803 Lough Derg Yacht Grace Keating Junior Female 14.0 (29.0)
Sail Club
499  Full 48994 Royal Cork Yacht Abbie Shorten Youth Female (21.0) 16.0

Sail

Club



Rank

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th

28th

29th

30th

31st

32nd

33rd

34th

35th

36th

37th

38th

39th

40th

41st

42nd

43rd

44th

45th

46th

47th

48th

49th

49th

Entry Class: Sail
ID

513

509

483

468

475

463

476

465

467

539

462

511

502

493

464

485

510

506

514

471

503

479

470

466

504

473

494

546

489

484

547

507

498

Full
Sail

Full
Sail
Full
Sail
Full
Sail
Full
Sail
Full
Sail
Full
Sail
Full
Sail
Full
Sail
Full
Sail
Full
Sail
Full
Sail
Full
Sail
Full
Sail
Full
Sail
Full
Sail
Full
Sail
Full
Sail
Full
Sail
Full
Sail
Full
Sail
Full
Sail
Full
Sail
Full
Sail
Full
Sail
Full
Sail
Full
Sail
Full
Sail
Full
Sail
Full
Sail
Full
Sail
Full
Sail

Full
Sail

Number:

48872

46578

48992

47171

45308

46350

46608 P

48032

46049

48868

46096

46984

47352

47840

46459

48510

43456

47197

48197

45010

47716

37036

47164

6315

27819

44697

46105

46086

47128

46767

40364

44541

47302

Club:

Malahide Yacht
Club

Waterford Harbour

Sailing Club

Royal St George
Yacht Club

Lough Derg Yacht
Club

Lough Derg Yacht
Club

Lough Derg Yacht
Club

Lough Derg Yacht
Club

Lough Derg Yacht
Club

Lough Derg Yacht
Club

Wicklow Sailing
Club

WHBTC and WHSC

Wicklow Sailing
Club

Royal Cork Yacht
Club

Royal Cork Yacht
Club

Lough Derg Yacht
Club

Csc
Wicklow Sailing
Club

Wicklow Sailing
Club

Royal Cork Yacht
Club

Lough Derg Yacht
Club

Royal Cork Yacht
Club

Lough Derg Yacht
Club

Lough Derg Yacht
Club

Lough Derg Yacht
Club

Wicklow Sailing
Club

Lough Derg Yacht
Club

Royal Cork Yacht
Club

Lough Derg Yacht
Club

Malahide Yacht
Club

Lough Derg Yacht
Club

Lough Derg Yacht
Club

Wicklow Sailing
Club

Royal Cork Yacht
Club

Sailor's Name

Stan O'Rourke

Niamh Lynch

Kate Molloy

Susie Durand

Anna Furno

Qisin Rowan

Rocco George

Eimear Keogh

Emer Gilmartin

Emily Carrington

Anna Doyle

Stephen Bell

Billy Mallin

Gwen Barry

Conal Rowan

Jack lves

Rionach fleming

Louise Flood

Ruby Foley

Daniel Cantwell

Clodagh Fostee

Alex Ley

Alanah Cantwell

Sam Gallahue

Eleanor Kenny

Max Swan

Sean Myers

Aidan Kyne

Gabrielle Fegan

Eile Cronin

Cathal Hogan

Ella Kelly

Tommy Hiras

Age
Category
Junior
Junior
Junior
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Junior
Junior
Youth
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Youth
Youth
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Youth
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Youth

Youth

Gender:

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

16.0
13.0
(27.0)
20.0
18.0
(31.0)
23.0
22.0
17.0
29.0
28.0
25.0
33.0
30.0
32.0
36.0
41.0
39.0
(43.0)
26.0
34.0
38.0
(47.0)
46.0
35.0
40.0
42.0
44.0
37.0
(59.0
DNF)
45.0
(59.0

DNS)

(59.0
DNS)

18.0
19.0
14.0
15.0
(24.0)
25.0
21.0
20.0
(31.0)
(32.0)
(34.0)
28.0
22.0
26.0
(33.0)
(59.0

DNF)

(59.0
DNF)

27.0
30.0
(59.0

DNF)
35.0

(59.0
DNF)

36.0

(59.0
DNF)

(59.0
DNF)

(59.0
DNF)

(59.0
DNF)

(59.0
DNF)

(59.0
DNF)

59.0
DNF

(59.0
DNF)

59.0
DNS

59.0
DNS

(21.0)
20.0
26.0
19.0
22.0
17.0
23.0
27.0
28.0
25.0
33.0
29.0
31.0
32.0
30.0
37.0
36.0
(40.0)
34.0
43.0
35.0
39.0
38.0
24.0
41.0
59.0
DNF
42.0
59.0

DNF

59.0
DNS

59.0
DNF

59.0
DNF

59.0
DNS

59.0
DNS

16.0
(24.0)
14.0
(22.0)
18.0
20.0
(29.0)
(59.0
DNF)
27.0
25.0
21.0
(30.0)
(35.0)
(41.0)
31.0
26.0
23.0
34.0
36.0
32.0
(40.0)
28.0
33.0
39.0
37.0
38.0
59.0
DNF
42.0
59.0
DNS
43.0
59.0

DNF

59.0
DNS

59.0
DNS

Total

71.0

76.0

81.0

76.0

82.0

93.0

96.0

128.0

103.0

111.0

116.0

112.0

121.0

129.0

126.0

158.0

159.0

140.0

143.0

160.0

144.0

164.0

154.0

168.0

172.0

196.0

202.0

204.0

214.0

220.0

222.0

236.0

236.0

Nett

50.0

52.0

54.0

54.0

58.0

62.0

67.0

69.0

72.0

79.0

82.0

82.0

86.0

88.0

93.0

99.0

100.0

100.0

100.0

101.0

104.0

105.0

107.0

109.0

113.0

137.0

143.0

145.0

155.0

161.0

163.0

177.0

177.0



Rank

49th

49th

49th

49th

49th

49th

49th

49th

Entry Class: Sail Club: Sailor's Name Age Gender: R1 R2 R3 R4
ID Number: Category
497 Full 48017 Royal Cork Yacht Robyn Blake Junior Female (59.0 59.0 59.0 59.0
Sail Club DNS) DNS DNS DNS
492 Full 47942 RCYC & MBSC Ellen Bruen Junior Female (59.0 59.0 59.0 59.0
Sail DNS) DNS DNS DNS
505  Full X Wicklow Sailing Patrick Butler Junior Male (59.0 59.0 59.0 59.0
Sail Club DNS) DNS DNS DNS
501 Full 48033 Royal Cork Yacht Isha Duggan Youth Female (59.0 59.0 59.0 59.0
Sail Club DNS) DNS DNS DNS
480 Full 20436 Lough Derg Yacht Paddy Ryan Junior Male (59.0 59.0 59.0 59.0
Sail Club DNS) DNS DNS DNS
474  Full 47266 Lough Derg Yacht ~ Ewan O Murthuile  Junior Male (59.0 59.0 59.0 59.0
Sail Club DNS) DNS DNS DNS
472 Full 44614 Lough Derg Yacht Charlie Talbot Junior Male (59.0 59.0 59.0 59.0
Sail Club DNF) DNF DNF  DNF
469 Full 44355 Lough Derg Yacht Isobel Larkin Youth Female (59.0 59.0 59.0 59.0
Sail Club DNS) DNS DNS DNS
Prizes
Category Rank Competitor
Youth Male 1st Full Sail - 48904 Fionn Lynch
Youth Male 2nd Full Sail - 48867 Peter Doyle
Youth Male 3rd Full Sail - 45471 Sam Roche
Youth Female 1st Full Sail - 48674 Ella Fitzgerald
Youth Female 2nd  Full Sail - 47579 Sarah Clooney
Youth Female 3rd Full Sail - 48603 Julia McConnell
Junior Male 1st Full Sail - 5 Leo O'Doherty
Junior Male 2nd Full Sail - 48583 Matt Mapplebeck
Junior Male 3rd Full Sail - 46701 Conor D Kelly
Junior Female 1st Full Sail - 47801 Daisy Walsh
Junior Female 2nd  Full Sail - 47720 Siun Ni Choistealbha
Junior Female 3rd Full Sail - 47803 Grace Keating
4.2 Fleet 1st 4.2 Sail - 45684 Rian O'Neill
4.2 Fleet 2nd 4.2 Sail - 48673 Ben McCaldin
4.2 Fleet 3rd 4.2 Sail - 48995 Thomas Myers
Best Local Sailor 1st Full Sail - 48868 Emily Carrington
R1 - 4.2 Sail Class:
Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place
Rank Entry ID Class: Sail Number: Club: Sailor's Name Age Category Gender: Place
1 490 4.2 Sail 45684 Royal Cork Yacht Club Rian O'Neill Junior Male 1
2 544 4.2 Sail 48673 Lough Erne Yacht Club Ben McCaldin  Junior Male 2
3 488 4.2 Sail 46104 Wicklow Sailing Club Thibaud Empey Junior Male 40
4 496 4.2 Sail 48995 Royal Cork Yacht Club Thomas Myers  Junior Male DNF
R2 - 4.2 Sail Class:
Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place
Rank Entry ID Class: Sail Number: Club: Sailor's Name Age Category Gender: Place
1 490 4.2 Sail 45684 Royal Cork Yacht Club Rian O'Neill Junior Male 1
2 544 4.2 Sail 48673 Lough Erne Yacht Club Ben McCaldin  Junior Male 2
3 496 4.2 Sail 48995 Royal Cork Yacht Club Thomas Myers  Junior Male 3
4 488 4.2 Sail 46104 Wicklow Sailing Club ~ Thibaud Empey Junior Male DNF

Total

236.0

236.0

236.0

236.0

236.0

236.0

236.0

236.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
5.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
5.0

Nett

177.0

177.0

177.0

177.0

177.0

177.0

177.0

177.0



R3 - 4.2 Sail Class:

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place

Rank Entry ID Class: Sail Number: Club: Sailor's Name Age Category Gender: Place Points

1 544 4.2 Sail 48673 Lough Erne Yacht Club Ben McCaldin  Junior Male 2 1.0

2 490 4.2 Sail 45684 Royal Cork Yacht Club Rian O'Neill Junior Male 3 2.0

3 496 4.2 Sail 48995 Royal Cork Yacht Club Thomas Myers  Junior Male 12 3.0

4 488 4.2 Sail 46104 Wicklow Sailing Club ~ Thibaud Empey Junior Male DNF 5.0

R4 - 4.2 Sail Class:
Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place

Rank Entry ID Class: Sail Number: Club: Sailor's Name Age Category Gender: Place Points

1 490 4.2 Sail 45684 Royal Cork Yacht Club Rian O'Neill Junior Male 1 1.0

2 544 4.2 Sail 48673 Lough Erne Yacht Club Ben McCaldin  Junior Male 2 2.0

3 496 4.2 Sail 48995 Royal Cork Yacht Club Thomas Myers  Junior Male DNF 5.0

3 488 4.2 Sail 46104 Wicklow Sailing Club ~ Thibaud Empey Junior Male DNF 5.0

R1 - Full Sail Class:
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Entry ID Class: Sail Number: Club: Sailor's Name Age Category Gender: Place Points
1 487 Full Sail 5 Sligo Yacht Club Leo O'Doherty Junior Male 3 1.0
2 508 Full Sail 48904 Waterford Harbour Sailing Club Fionn Lynch Youth Male 4 2.0
3 461 Full Sail 48867 WHBTC and WHSC Peter Doyle Youth Male 5 3.0
4 482 Full Sail 47579 Waterford Harbour Sailing Club Sarah Clooney Youth Female 6 4.0
5 551 Full Sail 48674 National Yacht Club Ella Fitzgerald Youth Female 7 5.0
6 517 Full Sail 46608 R Malahide Yacht Club Finn Sherlock Junior Male 8 6.0
7 478 Full Sail 45471 Lough Derg Yacht Club Sam Roche Youth Male 9 7.0
8 491 Full Sail 47801 Royal Cork Yacht Club Daisy Walsh Junior Female 10 8.0
9 512 Full Sail 48583 Kinsale YC/Royal Cork YC Matt Mapplebeck Junior Male 11 9.0
10 500 Full Sail 47720 Malahide Yacht Club Siun Ni Choistealbha Junior Female 12 10.0
11 481 Full Sail 48603 Waterford Harbour Sailing Club Julia McConnell Youth Female 13 11.0
12 550 Full Sail 47946 MYC & CYBC Ben Moreau Youth Male 14 12.0
13 509 Full Sail 46578 Waterford Harbour Sailing Club Niamh Lynch Junior Female 15 13.0
14 477 Full Sail 47803 Lough Derg Yacht Club Grace Keating Junior Female 16 14.0
15 549 Full Sail 48054 Malahide Yacht Club Viktor Sentiscev-Samoilovs Youth Male 17 15.0
16 513 Full Sail 48872 Malahide Yacht Club Stan O'Rourke Junior Male 18 16.0
17 467 Full Sail 46049 Lough Derg Yacht Club Emer Gilmartin Junior Female 19 17.0
18 475 Full Sail 45308 Lough Derg Yacht Club Anna Furno Youth Female 20 18.0
19 495 Full Sail 48027 Royal Cork Yacht Club Michael Egan Youth Male 21 19.0
20 468 Full Sail 47171 Lough Derg Yacht Club Susie Durand Youth Female 22 20.0
21 499 Full Sail 48994 Royal Cork Yacht Club Abbie Shorten Youth Female 23 21.0
22 465 Full Sail 48032 Lough Derg Yacht Club Eimear Keogh Junior Female 24 22.0
23 476 Full Sail 46608 P Lough Derg Yacht Club Rocco George Youth Male 25 23.0
24 518 Full Sail 46701 Royal Cork Yacht Club Conor D Kelly Junior Male 26 24.0
25 511 Full Sail 46984 Wicklow Sailing Club Stephen Bell Junior Male 27 25.0
26 471 Full Sail 45010 Lough Derg Yacht Club Daniel Cantwell Junior Male 28 26.0
27 483 Full Sail 48992 Royal St George Yacht Club Kate Molloy Junior Female 29 27.0
28 462 Full Sail 46096 WHBTC and WHSC Anna Doyle Junior Female 30 28.0
29 539 Full Sail 48868 Wicklow Sailing Club Emily Carrington Youth Female 31 29.0
30 493 Full Sail 47840 Royal Cork Yacht Club Gwen Barry Junior Female 32 30.0
31 463 Full Sail 46350 Lough Derg Yacht Club Oisin Rowan Youth Male 33 31.0



Rank Entry ID Class:

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48

Rank
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464
502
503
504
485
489
479
506
473
510
494
514
546
547
466
470
484
507
498
497
492
505
501
480
474
472
469

Entry ID
508
487
512
461
551
500
491
518
482
481
549
550
495
483
468
499
517
513
509

Full Sail
Full Sail
Full Sail
Full Sail
Full Sail
Full Sail
Full Sail
Full Sail
Full Sail
Full Sail
Full Sail
Full Sail
Full Sail
Full Sail
Full Sail
Full Sail
Full Sail
Full Sail
Full Sail
Full Sail
Full Sail
Full Sail
Full Sail
Full Sail
Full Sail
Full Sail
Full Sail

Class:

Full Sail
Full Sail
Full Sail
Full Sail
Full Sail
Full Sail
Full Sail
Full Sail
Full Sail
Full Sail
Full Sail
Full Sail
Full Sail
Full Sail
Full Sail
Full Sail
Full Sail
Full Sail
Full Sail

Sail Number:
46459
47352
47716
27819
48510
47128
37036
47197
44697
43456
46105
48197
46086
40364
6315
47164
46767
44541
47302
48017
47942
X
48033
20436
47266
44614
44355

Sail Number:
48904
5
48583
48867
48674
47720
47801
46701
47579
48603
48054
47946
48027
48992
47171
48994
46608 R
48872
46578

Club:

Lough Derg Yacht Club
Royal Cork Yacht Club
Royal Cork Yacht Club
Wicklow Sailing Club
CsC

Malahide Yacht Club
Lough Derg Yacht Club
Wicklow Sailing Club
Lough Derg Yacht Club
Wicklow Sailing Club
Royal Cork Yacht Club
Royal Cork Yacht Club
Lough Derg Yacht Club
Lough Derg Yacht Club
Lough Derg Yacht Club
Lough Derg Yacht Club
Lough Derg Yacht Club
Wicklow Sailing Club
Royal Cork Yacht Club
Royal Cork Yacht Club
RCYC & MBSC
Wicklow Sailing Club
Royal Cork Yacht Club
Lough Derg Yacht Club
Lough Derg Yacht Club
Lough Derg Yacht Club
Lough Derg Yacht Club

Sailor's Name
Conal Rowan
Billy Mallin
Clodagh Fostee
Eleanor Kenny
Jack lves
Gabrielle Fegan
Alex Ley

Louise Flood
Max Swan
Rionach fleming
Sean Myers
Ruby Foley
Aidan Kyne
Cathal Hogan
Sam Gallahue
Alanah Cantwell
Eile Cronin

Ella Kelly
Tommy Hiras
Robyn Blake
Ellen Bruen
Patrick Butler
Isha Duggan
Paddy Ryan
Ewan O Murthuile
Charlie Talbot

Isobel Larkin

R2 - Full Sail Class:

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Club:

Waterford Harbour Sailing Club

Sligo Yacht Club

Kinsale YC/Royal Cork YC

WHBTC and WHSC
National Yacht Club
Malahide Yacht Club
Royal Cork Yacht Club
Royal Cork Yacht Club

Waterford Harbour Sailing Club
Waterford Harbour Sailing Club

Malahide Yacht Club
MYC & CYBC
Royal Cork Yacht Club

Royal St George Yacht Club

Lough Derg Yacht Club
Royal Cork Yacht Club
Malahide Yacht Club
Malahide Yacht Club

Waterford Harbour Sailing Club

Sailor's Name

Fionn Lynch

Leo O'Doherty

Matt Mapplebeck
Peter Doyle

Ella Fitzgerald

Siun Ni Choistealbha
Daisy Walsh

Conor D Kelly

Sarah Clooney

Julia McConnell

Viktor Sentiscev-Samoilovs

Ben Moreau
Michael Egan
Kate Molloy
Susie Durand
Abbie Shorten
Finn Sherlock
Stan O'Rourke
Niamh Lynch

Age Category Gender:

Junior Male
Junior Male
Junior Female
Junior Female
Junior Male
Junior Female
Junior Male
Youth Female
Junior Male
Youth Female
Junior Male
Junior Female
Junior Male
Junior Male
Junior Male
Youth Female
Junior Female
Youth Female
Youth Male
Junior Female
Junior Female
Junior Male
Youth Female
Junior Male
Junior Male
Junior Male
Youth Female

Age Category Gender:

Youth Male
Junior Male
Junior Male
Youth Male
Youth Female
Junior Female
Junior Female
Junior Male
Youth Female
Youth Female
Youth Male
Youth Male
Youth Male
Junior Female
Youth Female
Youth Female
Junior Male
Junior Male
Junior Female

Place
34
35
36
37
38
39
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS

Place

© o N o a »

1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Points
32.0
33.0
34.0
35.0
36.0
37.0
38.0
39.0
40.0
41.0
42.0
43.0
44.0
45.0
46.0
47.0
59.0
59.0
59.0
59.0
59.0
59.0
59.0
59.0
59.0
59.0
59.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0



Rank Entry ID Class:

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37

Rank

N O o B W DN

465
476
502
478
475
463
493
506
511
477
514
467
539
464
462
503
470
485
510
471
479
466
504
473
494
546
489
484
547
507
498
497
492
505
501
480
474
472
469

Entry ID
551
461
491
482
508
487
481

Full Sail
Full Sail
Full Sail
Full Sail
Full Sail
Full Sail
Full Sail
Full Sail
Full Sail
Full Sail
Full Sail
Full Sail
Full Sail
Full Sail
Full Sail
Full Sail
Full Sail
Full Sail
Full Sail
Full Sail
Full Sail
Full Sail
Full Sail
Full Sail
Full Sail
Full Sail
Full Sail
Full Sail
Full Sail
Full Sail
Full Sail
Full Sail
Full Sail
Full Sail
Full Sail
Full Sail
Full Sail
Full Sail
Full Sail

Class:

Full Sail
Full Sail
Full Sail
Full Sail
Full Sail
Full Sail
Full Sail

Sail Number:
48032
46608 P
47352
45471
45308
46350
47840
47197
46984
47803
48197
46049
48868
46459
46096
47716
47164
48510
43456
45010
37036
6315
27819
44697
46105
46086
47128
46767
40364
44541
47302
48017
47942
X
48033
20436
47266
44614
44355

Sail Number:
48674

48867

47801

47579

48904

5

48603

Club:

Lough Derg Yacht Club
Lough Derg Yacht Club
Royal Cork Yacht Club
Lough Derg Yacht Club
Lough Derg Yacht Club
Lough Derg Yacht Club
Royal Cork Yacht Club
Wicklow Sailing Club
Wicklow Sailing Club
Lough Derg Yacht Club
Royal Cork Yacht Club
Lough Derg Yacht Club
Wicklow Sailing Club
Lough Derg Yacht Club
WHBTC and WHSC
Royal Cork Yacht Club
Lough Derg Yacht Club
CsC

Wicklow Sailing Club
Lough Derg Yacht Club
Lough Derg Yacht Club
Lough Derg Yacht Club
Wicklow Sailing Club
Lough Derg Yacht Club
Royal Cork Yacht Club
Lough Derg Yacht Club
Malahide Yacht Club
Lough Derg Yacht Club
Lough Derg Yacht Club
Wicklow Sailing Club
Royal Cork Yacht Club
Royal Cork Yacht Club
RCYC & MBSC
Wicklow Sailing Club
Royal Cork Yacht Club
Lough Derg Yacht Club
Lough Derg Yacht Club
Lough Derg Yacht Club
Lough Derg Yacht Club

Sailor's Name
Eimear Keogh
Rocco George
Billy Mallin

Sam Roche
Anna Furno
Oisin Rowan
Gwen Barry
Louise Flood
Stephen Bell
Grace Keating
Ruby Foley
Emer Gilmartin
Emily Carrington
Conal Rowan
Anna Doyle
Clodagh Fostee
Alanah Cantwell
Jack Ives
Rionach fleming
Daniel Cantwell
Alex Ley

Sam Gallahue
Eleanor Kenny
Max Swan
Sean Myers
Aidan Kyne
Gabrielle Fegan
Eile Cronin
Cathal Hogan
Ella Kelly
Tommy Hiras
Robyn Blake
Ellen Bruen
Patrick Butler
Isha Duggan
Paddy Ryan
Ewan O Murthuile
Charlie Talbot

Isobel Larkin

R3 - Full Sail Class:

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Club:

National Yacht Club
WHBTC and WHSC
Royal Cork Yacht Club

Waterford Harbour Sailing Club
Waterford Harbour Sailing Club

Sligo Yacht Club

Waterford Harbour Sailing Club

Sailor's Name
Ella Fitzgerald
Peter Doyle
Daisy Walsh
Sarah Clooney
Fionn Lynch
Leo O'Doherty

Julia McConnell

Age Category
Junior
Youth
Junior
Youth
Youth
Youth
Junior
Youth
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Youth
Junior
Junior
Junior
Youth
Junior
Youth
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Youth
Youth
Junior
Junior
Junior
Youth
Junior
Junior
Junior

Youth

Age Category
Youth
Youth
Junior
Youth
Youth
Junior

Youth

Gender:

Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male

Female

Gender:

Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male

Female

Place
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
&
34
35
36
37
38
39
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS

Place

© 0 N O o »

Points
20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
24.0
25.0
26.0
27.0
28.0
29.0
30.0
31.0
32.0
33.0
34.0
35.0
36.0
59.0
59.0
59.0
59.0
59.0
59.0
59.0
59.0
59.0
59.0
59.0
59.0
59.0
59.0
59.0
59.0
59.0
59.0
59.0
59.0
59.0
59.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0



Rank Entry ID Class:

8 512 Full Sail
9 550 Full Sail
10 517 Full Sail
1 477 Full Sail
12 478 Full Sail
13 495 Full Sail
14 500 Full Sail
15 518 Full Sail
16 499 Full Sail
17 463 Full Sail
18 549 Full Sail
19 468 Full Sail
20 509 Full Sail
21 513 Full Sail
22 475 Full Sail
23 476 Full Sail
24 466 Full Sail
25 539 Full Sail
26 483 Full Sail
27 465 Full Sail
28 467 Full Sail
29 511 Full Sail
30 464 Full Sail
31 502 Full Sail
32 493 Full Sail
33 462 Full Sail
34 514 Full Sail
35 503 Full Sail
36 510 Full Sail
37 485 Full Sail
38 470 Full Sail
39 479 Full Sail
40 506 Full Sail
41 504 Full Sail
42 494 Full Sail
43 471 Full Sail
44 473 Full Sail
44 546 Full Sail
44 489 Full Sail
44 484 Full Sail
44 547 Full Sail
44 507 Full Sail
44 498 Full Sail
44 497 Full Sail
44 492 Full Sail
44 505 Full Sail
44 501 Full Sail
44 480 Full Sail
44 474 Full Sail
44 472 Full Sail
44 469 Full Sail

Sail Number:
48583
47946
46608 R
47803
45471
48027
47720
46701
48994
46350
48054
47171
46578
48872
45308
46608 P
6315
48868
48992
48032
46049
46984
46459
47352
47840
46096
48197
47716
43456
48510
47164
37036
47197
27819
46105
45010
44697
46086
47128
46767
40364
44541
47302
48017
47942
X
48033
20436
47266
44614
44355

Club:

Kinsale YC/Royal Cork YC
MYC & CYBC
Malahide Yacht Club
Lough Derg Yacht Club
Lough Derg Yacht Club
Royal Cork Yacht Club
Malahide Yacht Club
Royal Cork Yacht Club
Royal Cork Yacht Club
Lough Derg Yacht Club
Malahide Yacht Club
Lough Derg Yacht Club

Waterford Harbour Sailing Club

Malahide Yacht Club
Lough Derg Yacht Club
Lough Derg Yacht Club
Lough Derg Yacht Club
Wicklow Sailing Club
Royal St George Yacht Club
Lough Derg Yacht Club
Lough Derg Yacht Club
Wicklow Sailing Club
Lough Derg Yacht Club
Royal Cork Yacht Club
Royal Cork Yacht Club
WHBTC and WHSC
Royal Cork Yacht Club
Royal Cork Yacht Club
Wicklow Sailing Club
CsC

Lough Derg Yacht Club
Lough Derg Yacht Club
Wicklow Sailing Club
Wicklow Sailing Club
Royal Cork Yacht Club
Lough Derg Yacht Club
Lough Derg Yacht Club
Lough Derg Yacht Club
Malahide Yacht Club
Lough Derg Yacht Club
Lough Derg Yacht Club
Wicklow Sailing Club
Royal Cork Yacht Club
Royal Cork Yacht Club
RCYC & MBSC
Wicklow Sailing Club
Royal Cork Yacht Club
Lough Derg Yacht Club
Lough Derg Yacht Club
Lough Derg Yacht Club
Lough Derg Yacht Club

Sailor's Name
Matt Mapplebeck
Ben Moreau
Finn Sherlock
Grace Keating
Sam Roche
Michael Egan
Sian Ni Choistealbha
Conor D Kelly
Abbie Shorten
Oisin Rowan
Viktor Sentiscev-Samoilovs
Susie Durand
Niamh Lynch
Stan O'Rourke
Anna Furno
Rocco George
Sam Gallahue
Emily Carrington
Kate Molloy
Eimear Keogh
Emer Gilmartin
Stephen Bell
Conal Rowan
Billy Mallin
Gwen Barry
Anna Doyle
Ruby Foley
Clodagh Fostee
Rionach fleming
Jack Ives
Alanah Cantwell
Alex Ley

Louise Flood
Eleanor Kenny
Sean Myers
Daniel Cantwell
Max Swan
Aidan Kyne
Gabrielle Fegan
Eile Cronin
Cathal Hogan
Ella Kelly
Tommy Hiras
Robyn Blake
Ellen Bruen
Patrick Butler
Isha Duggan
Paddy Ryan
Ewan O Murthuile
Charlie Talbot

Isobel Larkin

Age Category Gender:

Junior Male
Youth Male
Junior Male
Junior Female
Youth Male
Youth Male
Junior Female
Junior Male
Youth Female
Youth Male
Youth Male
Youth Female
Junior Female
Junior Male
Youth Female
Youth Male
Junior Male
Youth Female
Junior Female
Junior Female
Junior Female
Junior Male
Junior Male
Junior Male
Junior Female
Junior Female
Junior Female
Junior Female
Youth Female
Junior Male
Youth Female
Junior Male
Youth Female
Junior Female
Junior Male
Junior Male
Junior Male
Junior Male
Junior Female
Junior Female
Junior Male
Youth Female
Youth Male
Junior Female
Junior Female
Junior Male
Youth Female
Junior Male
Junior Male
Junior Male
Youth Female

Place Points

10 8.0
1 9.0
13 10.0
14 11.0
15 12.0
16 13.0
17 14.0
18 15.0
19 16.0
20 17.0
21 18.0
22 19.0
23 20.0
24 21.0
25 22.0
26 23.0
27 24.0
28 25.0
29 26.0
30 27.0
31 28.0
32 29.0
33 30.0
34 31.0
35 32.0
36 33.0
37 34.0
38 35.0
39 36.0
40 37.0
41 38.0
42 39.0
43 40.0
44 41.0
45 42.0
46 43.0
DNF  59.0
DNF  59.0
DNS 59.0
DNF  59.0
DNF  59.0
DNS 59.0
DNS 59.0
DNS 59.0
DNS 59.0
DNS 59.0
DNS 59.0
DNS 59.0
DNS 59.0
DNF  59.0
DNS 59.0



R4 - Full Sail Class:

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Entry ID Class: Sail Number: Club: Sailor's Name Age Category Gender: Place Points
1 518 Full Sail 46701 Royal Cork Yacht Club Conor D Kelly Junior Male 3 1.0
2 487 Full Sail 5 Sligo Yacht Club Leo O'Doherty Junior Male 4 2.0
3 482 Full Sail 47579 Waterford Harbour Sailing Club Sarah Clooney Youth Female 5 3.0
4 461 Full Sail 48867 WHBTC and WHSC Peter Doyle Youth Male 6 4.0
5 481 Full Sail 48603 Waterford Harbour Sailing Club Julia McConnell Youth Female 7 5.0
6 508 Full Sail 48904 Waterford Harbour Sailing Club Fionn Lynch Youth Male 8 6.0
7 500 Full Sail 47720 Malahide Yacht Club Sian Ni Choistealbha Junior Female 9 7.0
8 478 Full Sail 45471 Lough Derg Yacht Club Sam Roche Youth Male 10 8.0
9 495 Full Sail 48027 Royal Cork Yacht Club Michael Egan Youth Male 11 9.0
10 551 Full Sail 48674 National Yacht Club Ella Fitzgerald Youth Female 12 10.0
11 549 Full Sail 48054 Malahide Yacht Club Viktor Sentiscev-Samoilovs Youth Male 13 11.0
12 499 Full Sail 48994 Royal Cork Yacht Club Abbie Shorten Youth Female 14 12.0
13 512 Full Sail 48583 Kinsale YC/Royal Cork YC Matt Mapplebeck Junior Male 15 13.0
14 483 Full Sail 48992 Royal St George Yacht Club Kate Molloy Junior Female 16 14.0
15 477 Full Sail 47803 Lough Derg Yacht Club Grace Keating Junior Female 17 15.0
16 513 Full Sail 48872 Malahide Yacht Club Stan O'Rourke Junior Male 18 16.0
17 550 Full Sail 47946 MYC & CYBC Ben Moreau Youth Male 19 17.0
18 475 Full Sail 45308 Lough Derg Yacht Club Anna Furno Youth Female 20 18.0
19 517 Full Sail 46608 R Malahide Yacht Club Finn Sherlock Junior Male 21 19.0
20 463 Full Sail 46350 Lough Derg Yacht Club Oisin Rowan Youth Male 22 20.0
21 462 Full Sail 46096 WHBTC and WHSC Anna Doyle Junior Female 23 21.0
22 468 Full Sail 47171 Lough Derg Yacht Club Susie Durand Youth Female 24 22.0
23 510 Full Sail 43456 Wicklow Sailing Club Rionach fleming Youth Female 25 23.0
24 509 Full Sail 46578 Waterford Harbour Sailing Club Niamh Lynch Junior Female 26 24.0
25 539 Full Sail 48868 Wicklow Sailing Club Emily Carrington Youth Female 27 25.0
26 485 Full Sail 48510 CSsC Jack Ives Junior Male 28 26.0
27 467 Full Sail 46049 Lough Derg Yacht Club Emer Gilmartin Junior Female 29 27.0
28 479 Full Sail 37036 Lough Derg Yacht Club Alex Ley Junior Male 30 28.0
29 476 Full Sail 46608 P Lough Derg Yacht Club Rocco George Youth Male 31 29.0
30 511 Full Sail 46984 Wicklow Sailing Club Stephen Bell Junior Male 32 30.0
31 464 Full Sail 46459 Lough Derg Yacht Club Conal Rowan Junior Male 33 31.0
32 471 Full Sail 45010 Lough Derg Yacht Club Daniel Cantwell Junior Male 34 32.0
33 470 Full Sail 47164 Lough Derg Yacht Club Alanah Cantwell Youth Female 35 33.0
34 506 Full Sail 47197 Wicklow Sailing Club Louise Flood Youth Female 36 34.0
35 502 Full Sail 47352 Royal Cork Yacht Club Billy Mallin Junior Male 37 35.0
36 514 Full Sail 48197 Royal Cork Yacht Club Ruby Foley Junior Female 38 36.0
37 504 Full Sail 27819 Wicklow Sailing Club Eleanor Kenny Junior Female 39 37.0
38 473 Full Sail 44697 Lough Derg Yacht Club Max Swan Junior Male 40 38.0
39 466 Full Sail 6315 Lough Derg Yacht Club Sam Gallahue Junior Male 41 39.0
40 503 Full Sail 47716 Royal Cork Yacht Club Clodagh Fostee Junior Female 42 40.0
41 493 Full Sail 47840 Royal Cork Yacht Club Gwen Barry Junior Female 43 41.0
42 546 Full Sail 46086 Lough Derg Yacht Club Aidan Kyne Junior Male 44 42.0
43 484 Full Sail 46767 Lough Derg Yacht Club Eile Cronin Junior Female 45 43.0
44 491 Full Sail 47801 Royal Cork Yacht Club Daisy Walsh Junior Female DNF 59.0
44 465 Full Sail 48032 Lough Derg Yacht Club Eimear Keogh Junior Female DNF 59.0
44 494 Full Sail 46105 Royal Cork Yacht Club Sean Myers Junior Male DNF 59.0
44 489 Full Sail 47128 Malahide Yacht Club Gabrielle Fegan Junior Female DNS 59.0
44 547 Full Sail 40364 Lough Derg Yacht Club Cathal Hogan Junior Male DNF  59.0
44 507 Full Sail 44541 Wicklow Sailing Club Ella Kelly Youth Female DNS 59.0



Rank Entry ID Class:

44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44

498
497
492
505
501
480
474
472
469

Full Sail
Full Sail
Full Sail
Full Sail
Full Sail
Full Sail
Full Sail
Full Sail
Full Sail

Sail Number:
47302

48017

47942

X

48033

20436

47266

44614

44355

http://www.wicklowsailing.com

training@wicklowsailing.com

Club:

Royal Cork Yacht Club
Royal Cork Yacht Club
RCYC & MBSC
Wicklow Sailing Club
Royal Cork Yacht Club
Lough Derg Yacht Club
Lough Derg Yacht Club
Lough Derg Yacht Club
Lough Derg Yacht Club

Sailor's Name
Tommy Hiras
Robyn Blake
Ellen Bruen
Patrick Butler
Isha Duggan
Paddy Ryan

Ewan O Murthuile

Charlie Talbot

Isobel Larkin

Scoring codes used

Code Description

DNF  Started but did not finish
DNS Came to the start area but did not start 59

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

Points

Varies

Age Category Gender:

Youth

Junior
Junior
Junior
Youth

Junior
Junior
Junior

Youth

Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male

Female

Place
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS

Points
59.0
59.0
59.0
59.0
59.0
59.0
59.0
59.0
59.0

http://www.topperireland.com

Top.Chair.irl@gmail.com


http://http//www.wicklowsailing.com
mailto:training@wicklowsailing.com
http://http//www.topperireland.com
mailto:Top.Chair.irl@gmail.com
http://www.sailwave.com/

